
weekly lecture sketchule second level (2026-2025) evening study 

 

day 
2:30-
3:30 

3:30-
4:30 

4:30-
5:30 

5:30-6:30 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30  

Sunday 
Basics of 

Metallurgy (theo.) 
Basics of 

Metallurgy (practi..) 
Principle of Machines Parts  

Monday 
Principle of Industrial 

Drawing  
Primary Machining Workshops  

Tuesday English language 
Industrial 

Management 
COMPUTER(theo.) COMPUTER(practi..)  

wednesday 
Baath crimes in 

Iraq 
Primary Machining Workshops    

THURSDAY 
ENGINEERING 
TOLERENCE 

ENGINEERING 
TOLERENCE 

Welding Processes  

 

 

weekly lecture sketchule second level (2025-2026) morning study 

 

day 
8:30-
9:30 

9:30-
10:30 

10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-2:30  

Sunday 
Basics of 

Metallurgy (theo.) 
Basics of Metallurgy 

(practi..) 
Principle of Machines Parts  

Monday Principle of Industrial Drawing  Primary Machining Workshops  

Tuesday English language Industrial Management COMPUTER(theo.) COMPUTER(practi..)  

wednesday 
Baath crimes in 

Iraq 
Primary Machining Workshops    

THURSDAY 

ENGINEERING 
TOLERENCE 

ENGINEERING 
TOLERENCE 

Welding Processes  

 


