weekly lecture sketchule second level (2026-2025) evening study									
7:30-8:30	6:30-7:30	5:30-6:30	4:30- 5:30	3:30- 4:30	2:30- 3:30	day			
Principle of Ma	Basics of Metallurgy (practi)		Basics of Metallurgy (theo.)		Sunday				
Primary Ma		Principle of Industrial Drawing			Monday				
COMPUTER(practi)	COMPUTER(theo.)	Industrial Management		English language		Tuesday			
	Primary Machi	Baath crimes in Iraq		wednesday					
Welding Processes		ENGINEERING TOLERENCE		ENGINEERING TOLERENCE		THURSDAY			

weekly lecture sketchule second level (2025-2026) morning study									
12:30-2:30	11:30-12:30	10:30-11:30	9:30- 10:30	8:30- 9:30	day				
Principle of Machines Parts	Basics of Metallurgy (practi)		Basics of Metallurgy (theo.)		Sunday				
Primary Machining Workshop	Industrial D	Monday							
COMPUTER(practi) COMPUTER(theo.)	Industrial Management		English language		Tuesday				
Primary Machining Workshops  Baath crimes in Iraq									
Welding Processes		ENGINEERING TOLERENCE		ENGINEERING TOLERENCE					